

SC No. 90/2020
State Vs. Krishna @ Parveen & Ors.
FIR No. 757/19
P.S. S. P. Badli
U/s 302/34 IPC

07.02.2022

Through Video Conferencing

Present : Sh. Harvinder Nar, Ld Addl P.P for the state.

Accused(s) Krishna, Pankaj, Kuldeep and Vijay joined the proceedings through V/C from JC.

Today case is fixed for arguments on charge.

Date is requested by the accused persons.

Put up for arguments on charge for 27.04.2022.

(Rakesh Kumar-III)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts / Delhi / 07.02.2022