

IA No.25/2026 in SC 90/2020
State Vs. Krishna @ Parveen
FIR No. 757/2019
PS S.P. Badli

05.05.2026

Present: Sh.J.S. Malik, Ld. Substitute Addl. PP for the State.

None for the applicant/accused.

No time for orders as it is already 4.44 p.m.

Put up for order on **06.05.2026**.

(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
05.05.2026